Page 1 of 4  PCN #116604 - 00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 116604 - 00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Ruler Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series,
Intel® SSD DC P4601 Series,

Life notice.
* Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEDKX040T701 950685
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (8.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack  SSDPEDKX080T701 950686
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX010T701 950688
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX020T701 950689
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack  SSDPE2KX040T701 950690
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX010T710 954756
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX020T710 954757
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack  SSDPE2KX040T710 954758
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (500GB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX500G701 954762
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX010T701 954764
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX020T701 954766
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack  SSDPEDKX040T710 954777
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE020T701 954806
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KE020T710 954807
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEDKE020T701 954825
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack  SSDPEDKE020T710 954826
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack  SSDPEDKE040T701 954827
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPEDKE040T710 954828
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE016T701 954967
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KE016T710 954968
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE032T701 954969
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KE032T710 954970
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX040T701 954980
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (8.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPEDKX080T710 957347
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (500GB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX500G7 957350
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX010T7 957351
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX020T7 957352